
PU100.5 Chatham Rabbit Sax Century

At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
0.9 R 2 Andrews Store Road
2.9 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Road
3.3 R 0.7 Oak Hill Road
4 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Road
4.6 L 2.8 River Road
7.4 L 2.2 Chicken Bridge Road
9.6 R 3.5 Mount Olive Church

Road
13.1 L 2.4 Mount Olive Church

Road
15.5 L >.1 Greenhill Road
15.6 S 2.1 Greenhill Road
17.7 L 0.6 Lindley Mill Road, 1003
18.3 R 0.2 South Fork Bethel Road
18.5 L 1.3 R E Wright Road
19.8 R 1.4 Moon Lindley Road
21.2 L 0.4 Tom Stevens Road
21.6 S 1 Tom Stevens Road
22.5 L 2.3 Plainfield Church Road
24.9 R >.1 Silk Hope Liberty Road
24.9 L 0.6 Jessie Bridges Road
25.5 S 2.7 Jessie Bridges Road
28.2 L 0.3 Siler City Snow Camp

Road, 1004
28.5 R 2 Harold Andrews Road,

1316
30.6 L 0.7 Greensboro Avenue
31.3 L 0.4 North 2nd Avenue
31.7 R >.1 East 3rd Street, 1107
31.7 L 0.1 North Chatham Avenue
31.9 L >.1 East Raleigh Street
32 R 0.6 South 2nd Avenue
32.5 L 5.1 Alston Bridge Road
37.6 L 3 Rives Chapel Church

Road, 2170
40.6 R 1 US 64
41.6 L 4.8 Pleasant Hill Church

Road
46.4 R 2.5 Henderson Tanyard

Road
48.9 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Road
50.3 L 0.7 NC 87
51 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
55 L 4.9 Crawford Dairy Road
59.9 L 1.8 Millikan Road
61.7 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
64.6 L 3.7 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
68.3 R >.1 Turn right
68.3 L 1.9 Turn slight left
70.2 R 0.7 Payne Road

At TurnGo On
70.9 S 2.6 Salem Church Road
73.4 R 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
74.4 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
74.8 L 2.9 Nicks Road
77.7 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
79.3 L 0.7 Vernon Road
80 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
81.2 R 1.6 Buckhorn Road
82.8 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
83.1 L 1.8 Dairyland Road
85 R 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
88.4 L >.1 NC 54
88.5 R 2.2 Carl Durham Road
90.7 L 1.6 Old Greensboro Road
92.3 R 1.5 Bowden Road
93.8 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Road
93.9 R 1.5 Damascus Church Road
95.4 R 1.7 Meacham Road
97.2 L 0.2 Poythress Road
97.4 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
98.4 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
99.8 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
100.3 R >.1 Whispering Wind Drive
100.4 L >.1 Turn left
100.4 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


